
Date Time Event High Water Comments

Sun 07 Jan Club closed 07:49

Sun 14 Jan 11:00 Safety training day  in Clubhouse 14:00

Sun 21 Jan 11:00 Safety training day  in Clubhouse 07:51

Sun 28 Jan 11:00 Club closed 13:35

Sun 04 Feb 11:00 Work party (weather permitting) 05:19

Sun 11 Feb 11:00 Work party (weather permitting) 16:28

Sun 18 Feb 11:00 Work party (weather permitting) 07:05

Sun 25 Feb 10:00 Membership Day & Welcome Drink 12:43 Membership Day & Welcome Drink

Sun 03 Mar 11:00 Work party (weather permitting) 16:28 tractor handling instruction

Sun 10 Mar 11:00 Compound and Boat Preparation 11:54 Maybe on the water

Sun 17 Mar 11:00 Compound and Boat Preparation 17:08 Maybe on the water

Sat 23 Mar 19:00 Fitting out supper 11:10

Sun 24 Mar 11:00 Shake down Sail and Race Training 11:45

Fri 29 Mar 11:00 Club open 14:14 Good Friday Bank Holiday

Sun 31 Mar 11:00 Early Mug 16:22 Easter Sunday B.S.T.

Mon 01 Apr 11:00 Spring Series 17:22

Sun 07 Apr 11:00 Spring Series 11:44

Sun 14 Apr 11:00 Spring Series 16:48

Sat 20 Apr 10:00 Junior Saturday 1 10:36

Sun 21 Apr 11:00 Spring Series 11:36

Sun 28 Apr 11:00 Sunday Racing 15:28

Sun 05 May 11:00 Coronation Cup / John Bedford Cup 10:24

Mon 06 May 11:00 Bank Holiday Racing 11:19 Bank Holiday

Sun 12 May 11:00 Discover Sailing

Sat 18 May 10:00 Junior Saturday 2 09:15

Sun 19 May 11:00 Golden Fillet Cup 10:02 18 - 19 Hurricane TT Stone

Sun 26 May 11:00 Sunday Racing 14:36

Mon 27 May 11:00 Bank Holiday Racing 06:44

Sun 02 Jun 11:00 Centenary Cup 08:51

Sun 09 Jun 11:00 Double Dan 14:42

Sun 16 Jun 11:00 Jubilee Rose Bowl 07:08

Sun 23 Jun 11:00 Gunfleet The Chase 13:43

Sat 29 Jun 10:00 Junior Saturday 3 06:16

Sun 30 Jun 11:00 Butlins Trophy 07:16 29 -30 Hurricane TT Starcross

Sun 07 Jul 11:00 Sunday Racing 17:49

Sat 13 Jul 11:00 Canoe Catamaran Challenge 06:57

Sun 14 Jul 11:00 CSC Regatta 07:57

Sat 20 Jul 10:00 Gunfleet Regatta (Cadet event) 11:43 ICF Canoe World Championships 20 - 27th July

Sun 21 Jul 10:00 Gunfleet Regatta 12:43

Sun 28 Jul 11:00 Dennis Wood Cup 17:59

Sun 04 Aug 11;00 Sunday Racing 12:55

Sun 11 Aug 11:00 Condor Cup 16:41

Sun 18 Aug 11:00 Sunday Racing 11:34 19-23 WFYC Open Week +24th: Pier Race

Sun 25 Aug 11:00 Commodores Platter 16:48 24 - 27 Hurricane Nationals Royal Yorkshire YC

Mon 26 Aug 11:00 August Bank Holiday Sailing 17:30

Tue 27 - Thu 29 Aug 11:00 Gunfleet Cadet Splash Various

Sat 31 Aug 10:00 Junior Saturday 4 11:03

Sun 01 Sep 11:00 Spare Race Day - Open Meeting Preparation 11:54

Fri 06 Sep 12:00 F18 & Tornado Nationals 15:38

Sat 07 Sep 11:00 F18 & Tornado Nationals 14:28

Sun 08 Sep 11:00 F18 & Tornado Nationals 15:38

Sun 15 Sep 11:00 September Super Bowl 10:09

Sun 22 Sep 11:00 September Super Bowl 15:41

Sun 29 Sep 11:00 September Super Bowl 10:39

Sun 06 Oct 11:00 Autumn Leaf 14:37

Sun 13 Oct 11:00 Autumn Leaf 09:20

Sun 20 Oct 11:00 Frostbite Flask 14:34

Sat 26 Oct 19:00 Laying-up Supper

Sun 27 Oct 11:00 Sunday Racing 08:45

Sun 03 Nov 14:00 AGM 13:39

Sun 10 Nov TBA 07:18

Sun 17 Nov TBA 12:29

Sun 24 Nov TBA 05:49

Sun 08 Dec 12:00 Christmas Social 

Sun 02 Feb 11:00 TBA

Sun 09 Feb 11:00 TBA

Sun 16 Feb 11:00 TBA

Sun 23 Feb 11;00 Membership Day

Notes.

All events are weather dependant

All Races will be run according to the World Sailing Rules and Club Sailing Instructions
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